BHAGAT PHOOL SINGH MAH]LA VISHWAVIDYALAYA KHANPUR KALAN (SONIPAT)
. DATE SHEET FOR THEORY EXAMINATION(FRESH/RE-APPEAR/ADDITIONAL /MERCY/IMPROVEMENT)

DEC.-2018
COURSE: BBA CENTER NAME: DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES /
RC KHARAL/ ARYA ADARSH GIRLS COLLEGE
CENTER NO.: 105/109
SEM.\PROF. ; 3RD EXAM SESSION: ~ 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM (MORNING)
DATE SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE
Wednesday, 19 Dec, 2018 BUSINESS ETHICS EPEN
SEMAPROF, ; 15T EXAM SESSION: 930 AM to 12:30 PM (MORNING)
Wednesday, 5 Dec, 2018 Business Organisation BBL-107
Saturday, 8 Dec, 2018 Fundamentals of Accounting / BUSINESS STATISTICS BEL-105
Tuesday, 11 Dec, 2018 Business Communication / PROFICIENCY IN ENGLISH BBP-109
Friday, 14 Dec, 2018 Micro Economics for Business Decision BBL-107
Monday, 17 Dec, 2018 Computer Fundamental & Applications BBP-111
Wednesday, 19 Dec, 2018 Business Ethics gg“g: TBBL-ZT1T7
SEM.\PROQF, ; 3RD EXAM SESSION:  9:30 AM to 12:30 PM (MORNING)
DATE SUBJECT NAME SUBIECT CODE
Tuesday, 4 Dec, 2018 Financial Accounting & Auditing BBL-203
Thursday, 6 Dec, 2018 Business Environment BBL-205
Monday, 10 Dec, 2018 Company Law BBL-207
Thursday, 13 Dec, 2018 Human Resource Management BBL-20%
Saturday, 15 Dec, 2018 BUSINESS ETHICS / Principles of Banking and Insurance BBL-Z11
Tuesday, 18 Dec, 2018 Current Isssues and Societal Development- II ( Qualifying Paper) EBL-ZT3
Thursday, 20 Dec, 2018 PERSONALITY AND SOFTSKILL DEVELOPMENT EEP-201
SEM.\PROF, ; 5STH EXAM SESSION: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM (EVENING)
DATE SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE
Monday, 3 Dec, 2018 Indian Management BBL-201
Wednesday, 5 Dec, 2018 International Business BBL-203
Saturday, 8 Dec, 2018 Indian Economy: Growth & Management BBL-205
Tuesday, 11 Dec, 2018 Principles of Banking & Insurance EBL-307
Friday, 14 Dec, 2018 Financial Management BR300
Monday, 17 Dec, 2018 Basics of Cost Accounting BBL-311
SEM.\PROF. : 6TH EXAM SESSION: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM (EVENING)
DATE SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE
Saturday, 22 Dec, 2018 BUSINESS STATISTICS-1 BBL-302
Monday, 24 Dec, 2018 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT BBL-302
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